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Srovnavaci testy mladeze 2025 - vysledky 3 km

D14

Klusackova Johana
Oner Eda

Sachova Lucie

Nesporova Viktorie Anna

Kubickova Magdalena
Klusackova Dorota
Ryglova Beata
Fuchsovd Barbora
Kralova Marie
ProkesSova Ema
Ligocka Alzbéta
Houbova Eliska
Biolkova Julie
Helmeczi Ema
Turkova Klara
Vanatkova Thea
Klose Katefina
Hruskova Gabriela
Létalova Eva
Bolinova Evelina
Rodova Anezka
Solcové Elsa
Zavadilova Adéla
Staskova Tereza
Berankova Kamila
Sukupova Sara
Zitova Katefina
Hepnerova Tereza
Choténovska Nela
Vitkova Katefina Anna
Slavikova Anna
Kalabova Katefina
Broschova Alzbéta
Smolikova Adéla
Fialova Kristyna
Skupienova Eliska
BuresSova Sofie
Machackova Lucie

D16

VIckova Markéta
Coufalova Rea
Munzarovd Monika
RGzZickova Zofie
Sobotkova Lada
Vrbatova Barbora
Radova Rachel
Kolarova Veronika
Lostakova Ela
Salabova Pavlina

registrace
CTB1153
VSP1154
DOR1153
TZL1150
UOL1150
CTB1152
TBM1158
KAM1153
PBM1153
SFM1253
SFM1252
KRL1152
MOV1155
LPU1166
ONO01152
LTU1150
SFM1251
PGP1150
SFM1250
FSP1150
VSP1152
SJC1152
VSP1153
PBM1257
ZBM1152
PGP1151
LDC1150
PHK1155
HJL1153
PBM1152
PBM1156
OPI1152
RBK1151
OPI1150
OPI1253
SIT1151
BFM1153
SHK1155

registrace
VIC0951
ZBM0953
LPU1056
TZL0953
OPI0951
VRL1054
SHK0961
LOU1050
PGP0957
JIL0954

3000 m
11:29
11:35
11:35
11:38
11:45
11:47
12:06
12:06
12:08
12:31
12:36
12:44
12:48
12:55
12:59
12:59
13:03
13:04
13.07
13:15
13:16
13:22
13:24
13:31
13:32
13:52
14:02
14:07
14:18
14:28
14:36
14:42
15:06
15:44
16:06
17:00
19:49

3000 m
10:50
10:52
10:58
10:58
11:13
11:26
11:29
11:32
11:39
11:42
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P
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Mullis Carolina DKP0951 11:43 T

Havlickova Zuzana RIC1051 11:44 P
Nova Klara VRL1053 11:46 Par
Hrusova Lucie PHK1050 11:47 T
Tomaskova Matilda TUROQ957 11:49 T
Zabofilova Anna TURO0951 11:49 T
Peterova Gabriela PHK1060 11:53 Par
Labova Tatana TRI0955 11:57 0]
Slamova Julie LCE1051 12:06 Par
Stehlikova Tereza VPMO0951 12:10 P
Coufalova Thea ZBM1050 12:11 B
Je¢menova Veronika ONOO0950 12:11 P
Seidlovd Magdalena RIC0950 12:11 Par
Repkova Anna PGP1052 12:12 P
Fenclova Hana LPU1054 12:14 Par
Ehlerova Michaela VSP1050 12:15 P
ElidSova Viktorie TBM1052 12:16 B
Chumova Adéla DOR0959 12:17 P
Kucerova Katefina VSP0950 12:17 P
Kubickova Lucie VIC0952 12:18 P
Kucerova Tereza ZBM0957 12:22 B
Stépankova Anna VIC0956 12:44 Par
Jedlickova Lucie SHK1050 12:45 Par
Dobyasova Adéla KAM1051 12:52 P
Jagrova Aneta RBK0951 12:54 Par
Holingerova Alzbéta CHC0953 12:57 Par
Markova Eva ZBM0954 13:03 Par
Hruskova Tereza PGP0953 13:05 P
Hancova Karolina VRL0952 13:05 Par
Jagrova Zuzana RBK1051 13:07 P
Lischkova Anezka BOR1057 13:20 Par
Kawulokova Tereza TRI0956 13:31 0]
Cymorkova Julie TRI0953 13:49 0]
Staskova Sofie PBM0952 13:59 P
Pechova Marie Anna VLI1050 14:01 T
Placha Béla LDCO0953 14:02 T
Madlkova Karolina SHK1051 14:25 Par
BokiSova Johana AOP1051 14:47 0]
Samarkova Amélie AOP1052 15:01 0]
Pohlodkova Sara TUR1052 15:15 Par
Gottwaldova Amalie STEQ952 - Par
D18 registrace 3000 m misto
HanuSova Markéta VRL0852 10:45 T
Kynélova Anna JIL0852 11:13 Par
Novotna Karolina TURO0853 11:14 T
Vyziblova Viktorie SJC0853 11:19 P
Nimshausova Helena CHC0854 11:22 Par
Kamenicka Tereza Ester OSN0888 11:26 P
Stryckova Barbora PBMO0852 11:28 P
Mayerova Daniela VPMO0852 11:29 P
Novotna Vendula PHKO777 11:30 T
Flossmannova Lucie VLI0852 11:32 T
Gregorova Alice DKPQ758 11:34 T
Sviglerova Katefina LPUQ752 11:38 Par
Sestakova Johana VLI0853 11:46 T

Sim@inkova Michaela TAP0851 11:59 Par



Matouskova Johana
Paulickova Tereza
Cechové Johana
Vondrackova Alzbéta
Finstrlova Kristyna
Fedrova Anezka
Baldrianova Eva
Kocova Klara
Chrastova Barbora
Hubackova Sabina
Ritterova Lida
BenesSova Anezka
Gajdova Michaela
Honzdakova Nela
Nemsovska Magdalena
Richtrovd Ema
Rotkova Veronika
Rychla Karolina
Burdova Hana

D20

Skachova Viktorie
Tomanova Eliska
Koziskova Katefina
Svobodova Adriana
Mimrova Katefina
Heczkova Anna
Méstanova Tereza
Houskova Barbora
Ptikrylova lvana
Ptikrylova Jana
Cudkova Kristyna
Prochdazkova Doubravka

H14

Sedlak Vaclav
Minatik Frantisek
Pécek Tobias
Barton Theodor
Vanék Lukas
Lucan Ondrej
Locarek Daniel
Hordacek Jachym
Barta Ladislav
Stébl Vit
Mrkvica Jan
Skoda Franti$ek
Pribyl Frantisek
Votava Vojtéch
Janata Matéj
Jiroudek Stépan
Stastny Antonin
Lukes Filip
RGZi¢ka Hubert
Kopac Frantisek
Hikl Martin
Kozak Vojtéch

uoL0754
uoL0750
TBMO0888
DKP0864
ZBMO0752
RBKO853
VSPO751
ZBM0850
STHO851
LCEO851
ONOO0851
KONO0757
PGPO756
PGP0858
PGP0859
SSUQ0753
ZBM0854
AOPQ756
STE0852

registrace
DKP0O655
ZBM0658
VPMO0652
FSP0654
CHC0658
VLI0652
TAP0653
DORO0655
JPV0653
JPV0652
MOV0654
PBMO0651

registrace
DKP1105
VPM1103
SKM1100
FSP1100
ROZ1101
LPU1101
LPU1111
VL1111
RBK1101
KSU1100
ZLH1100
LCE1113
TZL1105
VL1201
TIN1111
DOR1102
CTB1101
AOP1205
TZL1106
ZBM1105
ZBM1104
TBM1101

12:06
12:11
12:17
12:17
12:20
12:20
12:22
12:29
12:35
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:53
13:07
13:23
13:26
13:49
15:06

3000 m
10:44
11:38
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:48
12:03
12:19
12:37
12:37
13:13
13:21

3000 m
10:11
10:19
10:22
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:26
10:29
10:48
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:09
11:11
11:15
11:19
11:24
11:26
11:28
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Fiala Matyas
Sumpik Filip
Jedlicka Josef
Macek Dan
Safér Jakub
Satinsky Jan
Zurynek Tomas
Chrtek Jan
Baldrian Josef
Mika Lubos
Koca Frantisek
Matl Adam
Lamac Vitek
Mokrosz Tomasz
Biolek Adam
Kawulok Matyas
Nehasil Frantisek
Velat Filip
Plachy Erik
Kalab Jakub
Sedlacek Martin
Janda Filip

H16

Dittrich Matous
Jelinek FrantiSek
Celka Matéj
Kovalcik Petr
Kucera Jakub
Toman Matéj
Gregor Richard
Holas Stépén
Kadané Matéj
Zemlik Eduard
Klusacek Mikulas
Etrych Jonas
Maslan Prokop
Pouchly Matéj
Mokrosz Mateusz
Blazek Vojtéch
Kutlvasr Vladimir
Zavadil Matéj
Pekdarek David
Bruk Lukas
Novotny Vit
Jirkovsky Lukas
Guida Alessandro
Cerny Viktor
Kutek Matéj
Prinz Mikulas
Matousek Jan
Andél Robin
Luéan Matéj
Engel Adam
Michal Jakub
Kroupa Matyas
Ritter Jakub

SHK1102
SHK1109
VPM1102
LPU1104
CET1103
SHK1103
TNJ1107
PHK1100
VSP1100
DKP1101
ZBM1100
KSU1111
BOR1100
TRI1200
MOV1104
SIT1201
BOR1101
OPI11203
LDC1103
OPI1102
TBM1212
OPI1100

registrace
SKM1000
PHK0900
SHK0901
AOP0901
VSP0900
ZBMO0919
BSO0900
AOP0900
LPU1001
TUR0909
CTB0902
DOR0907
TZL1005
SHK1009
TRI0902
SJH1003
VRL1002
VSP0904
TZL1000
TRIO901
PHK0901
ONO0904
VLI0OS00
VPM1003
TUR0908
MLA0901
STE0909
VPMO0901
LPU0903
DKP0910
SJH1001
LPU0902
ONO1000

11:30
11:30
11:32
11:33
11:39
11:40
11:42
11:46
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:55
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:19
12:23
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:28
13:26

3000 m
09:43
09:53
09:56
09:56
09:57
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:06
10:06
10:07
10:09
10:14
10:14
10:16
10:17
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:29
10:30
10:31

Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par

Par
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Elleder Jan Daniel

Simek Vojtéch
Chama Ondre;j
Heiser Matégj
Zavadil Adam
Karnik Stépan
Minatik Josef
Materna Josef
Beran Antonin
Kozel Lukas
Lutera Oliver
Novotny Krystof
Patka Marek
Bruk Tomas
Madéra Jakub
Benes Jan
Sochor Jakub
Cihak Jakub
Gajda Petr
Lesko Michal
Machar Dan
Cerny Antonin
Novak Adam
Kunart Lukas
Placek Tomas
Novak Vojtéch
PospiSil Tomas
Turek Josef
Micka Gabriel
Luke$S Matéj
Parula Egon
Otta Tobias
Klose Albert
Létal Jonas
Létal Hynek

H18

Hyxa Jan
Sebelka Matéj
Heczko Erik
Stehlik Jakub

Drahoriovsky Tomas

Turek Jakub
Urvalek Jan
Tomasek Prokop
Golan Frantisek
Metelka Tomas
Srb Vladimir
Kosak Elias
Stépanek Ondrej
Frosch Vitek
Kadané Marek
VI¢ek Tomas
Subrt Jachym
Zapotocky Jifi
Sedlacek Patrik
Vanicek Jan

TAP1010
CHC1002
RIC0904
SSU0900
KAMO0901
LPU1002
VPMO0903
VPM0902
SJH1101
LPU1010
PLU1001
PHK1002
BOR0902
TRI0900
VLIO906
MLA1000
PHK0906
HORO0901
VSP0903
SHK1002
DKP1002
ONO1001
DKP0924
PHK1010
MLA0902
VRL1003
SSU1006
SSuU0904
TZL1008
MOV1007
VPM1004
BFMO0903
SFM1000
SFM0901
SFM0901

registrace
VLI0702
VLIO805
VLIO804
VPMO0700
TUR0701
VPMO0811
TBMO0707
TUR0711
LPU0O803
PHK0801
LPUO714
PGP0704
TBMO0809
LPU0801
LPUO703
VIC0713
DKP0800
PGP0808
DKP0816
SJC0705

10:33
10:33
10:34
10:39
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:45
10:45
10:48
10:50
10:54
10:57
10:58
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:07
11:09
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:23
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:49
11:59
12:28
13:12
13:24
14:01
14:10

3000 m
09:14
09:15
09:17
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:28
09:28
09:30
09:31
09:31
09:33
09:36
09:36
09:39
09:39
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Bulicka Martin ZBM0807 09:42 B
Hrodek Ondrej OPI10701 09:45 P
Schwab Filip TBMO0710 09:45 P
Machacek Tomas SHKO0811 09:50 T
Skripnik Matous FSP0O800 09:51 Par
Machar Eda DKP0803 09:53 P
Linhart Jakub TZL0813 09:55 B
Ptacek Jonds TBMO0717 09:55 Par
Teringl Vojtéch VCB0702 09:56 T
Marek Filip ZBMO0706 09:57 B
Tresnak Matéj JILO701 09:59 Par
Beran Frantisek PGP0713 10:01 Par
Kubecek Antonin SNA0803 10:01 Par
Janecek Jachym UOL0700 10:02 0]
Madcala Antonin STE0811 10:05 Par
Simerka Ondfiej PGP0800 10:05 Par
Weiss Hugo DKP0725 10:09 Par
Cech Viktor AOP0801 10:14 0
Kubin Ota PHK0808 10:20 T
Pernicka Martin TZL0800 10:20 Par
Spanél Filip DOR0704 10:21 P
Junek Matous DKP0817 10:24 P
Rémis Stépdan SHK0802 10:28 Par
Herman Ondrej MLAO0801 10:29 Par
Luhan Jakub PGP0809 10:36 P
Pavlik Adam TZL0810 10:36 Par
Tejkl Stépan TAP0807 10:37 Par
Vodréazka St&pan VPMO0802 10:39 P
Mica Jan KSU0701 10:46 0
Pécek Jakub SKMO0700 10:53 Par
Rémis Simon SHK0801 10:55 Par
Jahudka Tomas TZL0815 10:58 Par
Mrkvica Vaclav ZLHO0800 11:02 0]
Plachy Ondrej JPV0707 11:13 0
Pitrmuc Ondfrej JILO807 11:42 Par
Cervinka Ondrej BFMO0806 13:09 o}
H20 registrace 3000 m misto
Urbanek Tomas ZBM0604 09:19 B
Vesely Vaclav TUR0601 09:23 T
Kucera Tomas ZBMO0605 09:33 B
Stépanek Jan TBMO0607 09:33 P
Hanus Filip VRLO604 09:33 Par
Cihék Jan HOR0601 09:54 Par
Tichacek Jakub SJC0704 09:56 Par
Stabl Patrik KSU0606 10:02 0

V Luhacovicich 12. 10. 2025 (oprava 16. 10.)
Marek Cahel

Ustfedni trenér mladeze CSOS


https://oris.orientacnisporty.cz/Osoba?id=5212

